	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/C515-3.5A
	BK/C515-3.5A (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/C515-3.5A
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 3.50A 125V T-LAG GLASS C515
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.01000 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/C515-3.5A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/C515-3.5A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EK-27659-C05 Knowles  MICROPHONE
HR-AAAUL4X2 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 9.6V AAA 650MAH NIMH
TSW169N202/90 Vector Electronics  T-STRUT 16.85"X1" FOR CARD RACK
XS2F-D421-S064 Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE SOCKET ASSY FOR HONDA
MDM-25SH005F ITT Cannon  MICRO 25POS SKT 30"
1062840015 Molex Inc  CXP 24F MM50 OM2 ASSY OFNP 15M
H3AXT-10106-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015R/X 6"
H3BBT-10106-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049A/H1504TR 6"
A2MXS-1618G TE Connectivity  ADM16S/AE16G/X
C3CCS-1636G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC16S/AE16G/CKC16S
M4243 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COAX 30AWG BLK 500'
5606B1801 BK005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 1PAIR 18AWG BLACK 100'
M4610 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 15COND 24AWG SLT 100'
M3250 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 12AWG SLT 1000'
09816.99.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/16 SOOW BLK MISC
1856 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG ORANGE 100'
3240746 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
BW2S-D0 Panduit Corp  *BARB TY* WINGED PUSH MNT TIE
F1053/16 BK005 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 3/16" BK 100'
EPS-200-3/8-BLACK 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 3/8 BLACK
BB2X12-SB/2SC-LHS 3M  BETTER BURIED CLOSURE KIT 2X12
FR12X4OR6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT CHANNEL 12"X4"
PMR5744SWH Panduit Corp  METAL 1 INTERMEDIATE OUTLET BO
LMLC1-1RLS4-39262-80 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG111-23788-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-K10-DD-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
5MFP 200-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
2JQ 7 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 7A 350V FAST 2JQ
2046-60-C2LF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 8X10MM 20KA 600V RADIAL
MF-R090-2-99 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
SMAJ70CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC SMA
1.5SMC220A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC DO214AB
SMAJ5.0E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC SMAJ
5KP160CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC P600
MXPLAD6.5KP64A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC PLAD
JANTXV1N6147A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12.2VWM GPKG AXIAL
V420LA10CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
V150LU20CPX360 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 10KA DISC 20MM
V250LS10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
B055-001-SER Tripp Lite  SERIAL SERVER INTERFACE MODULE
	BK/C515-3.5A  keywords
	    	BK/C515-3.5A
	BK/C515-3.5A  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/C515-3.5A  pdf
	BK/C515-3.5A  datasheet
	BK/C515-3.5A  price
	BK/C515-3.5A  distributor
	electronic components BK/C515-3.5A
	BK/C515-3.5A  Circuit Protection
	BK/C515-3.5A  Fuses
	BK/C515-3.5A  FUSE 3.50A 125V T-LAG GLASS C515
	BK/C515-3.5A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .